Small Stainless Steel Chocolate Holding Tank,
Chocolate Heating Machine Energy Saving
Specifications :
keyword Chocolate holding tank, chocolate storage tank, chocolate melting tank, chocolate blocks melting tank
Detail Introduction :
CHOCOLATE HOLDING TANK
Chocolate holding tank is in the chocolate production necessary equipment, mainly uses in after the
correct grinding chocolate syrup heat preservation storing, satisfies the chocolate production the
technological requirement, adapts to the continuous production request. This product besides has
functions and so on temperature decrease, elevation of temperature, heat preservation, may carry on
to the chocolate pulp does not stop stirs, but also has the degasification, the air sweetening, to
dehydrate as well as to prevent functions and so on pulp fat separation.
>>>SPECIFICATIONS
Main parameter?
Model Max Capacity(L) Motor power(kW) Weight(KG) Outside dimension(mm)
footer on each page
CBW5000 5000 7.5 3000 ? 2200*2250
CBW3000 3000 5.5 2000 ?1900*2150
CBW2000 2000 3 1500 ?1700*2100
CBW1000 1000 2.2 1000 ?1220*1850
CBW500 500 1.5 600 ?1000*1380
CBW300 300 1.5 200 ?900*1250
CBW200 200 1.1 180 ?800*1150
CBW100 100 1.1 150 ?650*950
CBW50 50 0.55 80 ?450*750
footer on each page